
Thursday, September 27
AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. J. Law
ley Brown (Anglican)
40.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Look
ing Glass; Out of Africa-An African
Family 20 Years Ago, by J. C. Dakin
(NZBS); Treasure in Porcelain, by
David Goldblatt (NZBS)
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m.. Tango-Time2.15 Jan Muzurus Presents
2.30 17th and 18th Century Masters
Double Concerto in B Flat, No. 27

Handel
Double Piano Concerto in E_ Fiat,
K.365 Mozart

30 Beloved Vagabond45 Music While You Work
15 New World Singers30 Variety
0 Hawalian Holiday
5.15 Children’s Session: Black Beauty;
Boytime; Creative Weaving
5.45 The Melachrino Strings6.10 Port of Auckland: Maritime Maga
zine
7. 0 Keyboard Capers
7.15 Auckland Radio Orchestra, con
ducted by Oswald Cheesman (NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 . Fashions in Melody, with Nancy
Harrie (NZBS)

:

8.15 In Your Garden This Week (R.
L.- Thornton)
8.30 Question Mark: Are We Serious
About Local Government? (NZBS)
9.15 School Music at the Unesco Sem
inar
9.30 Dad and Dave
410. O The Seventh Festival of Jazz from
the Wellington Town Hall
41.20. Close down

IYO 220RUCKEAND,
6. O p.m. Dinner Music
7.30 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL

(For details see 2YC)
8.30 Heinrich Sehlusnus (baritone)Songs by Loewe and Liszt
8.45 The Griller String QuartetQuartet No. 3 och
815 VICTORIA DE LOS ANGELES(soprano) with Maurice Till (piano)
E se Un Giorno Tornasse
Stornellastrice Respighi
Kaddish (Melodies Hebraiques) avelEl amor es como un nino
Villancico Catalan Nin
Jota Castellana
No quiero tus avellanas Guridi
Sequidilla Murciana
Jota Falla
Farruca Turina
(From the Auckland Town Hall)
40.16 Agatha Christie: A radio portrait

B
40.45 Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
The Good-Humoured Ladies Tommasini

41. @ Close down

TYD sasAUCREANR,
6 Op.m. Spike Jones
5.30 Troise’s Novelty Orchestra6.45 #£Flanagan and Allen
6. 0 Scottish Country Dances
6.30 Bright and Breezy6.45 Boyd Bennett’s Rockets7.0 Kramer and Wolmer (accordions)7.30 Radio Rodeo
7.45 Pearl Bailey (vocal)
8. 0 ‘The Auckland Hit Parade8.30 The Four Quavers (NZBS)
Mitch Miller’s Orchestra and

chorus9.0 #£Light Variety
9.15 Old Time Dances
9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN ,pYHANGARET
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast‘Session
be.
Weather Forecast and Northland
es :

8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine),
featuring Shopping Guide;. OverseasNewsletter; Queens of England; andFamous Overtures: The Wasps
0. 0 Office Wife
10.145 Second Fiddle
10.45 The Layton Story
11. 0 Songs from Lys Assia ares

Ads y Adam
Rennie and his §.C.D. Quar

41.30 Variety Half-hour
12. 0 Close down
45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-
cal Enjoyment, with lan Menzies
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30/ Pop Singer: Pat Boone
6.45 } Gardening Session (D. R. Purser)tu To Marry for Love7.15 A Place of Honour
7.30 Melody Time
7.45 The Beverley Sisters8. 0 Story of the Ballet8.6 Frank Perkins’s Pops Orchestra
8.30 Tip Top Tunes9. 4 Reserved
9.30 Jamaica Inn (NZBS)10. O Stars of Variety
10.15. The Red Norvo Trio
10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.30a.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
10. 0 Light Music
10.30 Music While You Work
11, 0 For Women at Home: With M.V.
Alert to Fiordland; A City I Remember11.30 Morning Concert2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
2.50 Rieheard Tauber (tenor)
3.15 Classical ProgrammeTrio No, 5 in D, Op. 70, No. 4
Egmont Overture Beethoven4.0 Light Artists from America5.0 For Our Younger Listeners: Talesof Beatrix Potter
5.30 New Songs on Our Shelves6. 0 Dinner Music
pe Bay of Plenty Country Journal:
QGeaning and Sterilising of Milking
Machines, by J. B. Cockerton
7.30 Indian Summer
8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Nom de Plume \= School Music at the Unesco Sem-nar
9.30 Dick Barton ‘
10. & Folk Music of the World (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

_

) WELLINGTON$70 ke, $26 tm.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Morning Star: Kath! en Ferrier
9.40 Musie While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Light Orchestras
10. Women’s Session: Fun withFlowers,by Maurice August; The GoldenBush, by Temple Sutherland; New Zea-land Makes It; Country Newsletter1.30 New Classical Recordings

While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from
2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will be trans-ferred to 2YC

2. Op.m. Music bymendeistonnOverture: Ruy BlasWar March of the Priests
Songs
rise Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op.
Svishohe No. 4 in A, Op. 90 (Italfan)3. 0 The Dark Stranger3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Honour Bright

4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Johnny Bond and the Red RiverValley Boys5.15 Children’s Session: Nursery TimeRequests
5.45 The Crosby Story6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Christina Young (contralto)A Tribute to May Brahe

(Studio)
While Parliament is being
broadcast, programmes from7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will betransferred to 2YC

7.30 International Showtime8.0 The Story any Music of Rodgersand Hart (NZBS
8.30 Question Mark: Are We SeriousAbout Local Government?

(YA, 4YZ link)9.15 School Musie at the Unnesco Seminar9.30 Professional Wrestling Commentary(From the Town Hall)10 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
11 Close down

WELLINGTON
5.45 p.m. Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Talk: sagt"ree by Dr. R. Padovan7.16 Raphael Arie (bass)The Seminarist mye ¢The Midnight Review Glinka
She Laughed Lishkin

While Parliament is being
broadcast programmes from7.30-10.30 p.m. may be heardfrom Station 2YX, operating
on a
tien eros!

of 1400 kilo-
cycles.

7.30 THE 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVALRoyal Philharmonie Orchestra, con-ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Don Quixote R. Strauss
(BBC) (¥C link)

8.30 Sandra Gunn (violin) and Decima
Dickson saaGSonata sige Bantock

(a)

8.57 # The Boyd. String OrchestraSt. Paul’s Suite Holst
Minuet Ireland
9.15
haces 5

DE LOS ANGELES
PE see details see 1YC)
Tal Authority and Yreedom inoh World, by Professor RobertMaclver

10.43 The Hamburg Philharmonic State
Orchestra
Ballet Suite Lully arr. Motti

11. 0 Close down

AD, SYELUNGTON..
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.20 Western Song Parade
7.45 Light Orchestras,8. 0 Donald Peers Sings
5 Accordion Time
0 The Three Suns
Dad and Dave

O The Gerry Mulligan Qvartet’s
Paris Concert
Art Tatum (plano)

0. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2KG 1010GISBORNE, |6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Boston Promenade Orchestra9.15 Songs from Edna Savage

9.30 Famous Secrets
9.45 Reserved10. O The Meredith Scandal1015 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning star: Oscar Natzka (bass)10.45 Latin Pattern
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaac),
featuring Weekend Reading at the
Library
12 0 Close down
5.45 p.m, Hello, Children: Ways of the
Wild, by Reg Williams0 ‘Tunes for the Early Evening
>‘30 East Coast Hit Parade0 Wee Drop O’ Scotch
z:45 The Black Mantilla

8.
8.
8.459
9.
1

7.30 Not for Publication
7.45 Two with a Song8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Take It From pate (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session9.3 Music for Middlebrows934 White Coolies
10. O Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

YD
sso ue
NAPIER,.,9.30a.m. Housewives’ Choice

10. 0 Devotional Service
41. 0 Women’s Session: Home Scierce
Talk; Fun with Flowers
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals
4. 0 The Man from Yesterday
4.25 In Strict Tempo
5. 0 Continental Flavour
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen),
A Broomstick in the Bush= : The Home Gardener (Cecil Bas-tion
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade8.7 Four Generations
8.30 Napier Salvation Army Band,conductor C. Fitzwater
Undaunted Coles
Where Duty Calls JakewaySt. ClementsStarry Crown Boon
Soloist: Bandsman D. Melntyre
(euphonium)Minuet Boccherini

Hawthorn Hollis
(Studio)

9.30 Ritehle Hanna (violin) .and Wini-fred MeCarthy (piano)Sonatina in D, Op. 137, No. 1
SchubertRomance No. 2, Op. 94 Schumann

Studio)
London Baroque Ensemble
10. O Music from Opera10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session(YAsonly)
. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecast
9. 4 Correspondence School Session.33 p.m. News for the Farmer30 Broadcast to Schools
London News

6.40 BBC Radio Newsree!
50 National Sports Summary
i*) Overseas and N.Z. News
15 School Music at the Unesco Seminar,
a talk by Nancy Martin
1. 0 London News (YAs, 4YZ only)

THE BEVERLEY SISTERS, who are featured at 7.45 this evening from 1XN


